
Acknowledgement Number: 897393810210722 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Rcturn of Income in Forn ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

details 

Accreted 

Income 
& 

Tax 

Details 

BSYPS7377H 

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 

by 

Filed w's 139(1)-On or before d1ne date 

Individ1ual 

78/5 Block-E, New Alipore, New Alipore S.0, Kolkata. KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal , 91-INDIA , 70053 

Current Ycar busincss loss, if any 

Total Income 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicablc 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fcc payable 

Taxes Paid 

(Plcase scce Rule 12 ofthe Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

(+)Tax Pay able /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accretcd Income as per scction 115TD 

Additional Tax pay able w's 115TD 

Interest payable w's 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest pay ablc 

Tax and interest paid 

()Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (12-13) 

Income Tax Return submitted clectronically on 

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH 
XUCTZPQICY Verification Code 

and verificd] 

Systcm Generatcd 

Barcode QR code 

having PAN, 

Form Number 

.gencratcd through. 

21-Jul-2022 08:33:20 

BSYPST37ZH 

from IP address 

on 

1 

c-Filing Acknowlodgement Number 8973938102 10722 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Date of filing: 21-Jul-2022 

12 

13 

14 

ITR-I 

157.40.184.67 

21-Jul-2022 

Prevalidated Bank Accunt Number 

BSYPS7377HO189739381021072232ef40fcb7ff44eec9d4bfef2d2bf2df8d9fe68b 

Assessment Year 

DONOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

2022-23 

5,73,730 

28,336 

28,336 

57,370 

) 29,030 

and verificd 

using Elcctronic 

mode. 


